S

NORTH SUMMIT

Team #1

COACH: Duncan Olsen
Briggz Olsen

Traxton Olsen

Cael Crittenden

Evan Crittenden

Owen Stevens

Sean Lopez

Stetson Judd

Makhi Robbins

* SSMS = South Summit Middle School
* NSWW= North Summit West Wing

Schedule:

Date Team
1/6/2024 NS 2 vs Bucks
NS 3 vs Knicks

NS 1vs NS 3
1/13/2024 NS 1 vs Knicks
NS 3 vs Bucks

NS 2 vs NS 3
1/20/2024 NS 1 vs Bucks
NS 2 vs Knicks

NS 3 vs NS 2
1/27/2024 NS 3 vs Knicks
NS 2 vs Bucks

NS 1 vs NS 2
2/3/2024 NS 3 vs Bucks
NS 1 vs Knicks

NS2vsNS1
2/10/2024 NS 2 vs Knicks

NS 1 vs Bucks
NS 1vs NS 3

RECREATION

7/8 Grade Boys Basketball

Team #2

COACH: Brian Zwahlen

Cooper Zwahlen
Eric Patino
Zachary Ernst
lan Patterson
Haziel Peinado
Noah Snell

Aaron Rodriguez

Madden Hemingway

Time
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Team #3

COACH: Steve Dallin

Sawyer Dallin
Kason Richins
Patton Brock
Nix Wilde
Cameron Batt
Easton Limpert
Austin Thomas
Weston Preator

Rigg Jarrett

Gym
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW
SSMS
NSWW
NSWW

double header

double header

double header

double header

double header

double header



